
Materiale diverse

I.D.: 45254260

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 18.03.20 | Coduri CPV | 44110000-4 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.422,74 RON - 1.422,74 RON

Descriere: VOPSEA TROSIE DANKE - 1 * 11.76 = 11.76 CASA BELA GRI - 2 * 13.445 = 26.89 KOBER
DILUNT - 1 * 5.88 = 5.88 CIMENT - 2 * 18.9047 = 37.81 PRELUNGITOR - 1 * 31.09 = 31.09 VAR
- 50 SACI * 18.487 = 924.35 MANUSI - 10 * 5.882 = 82 GREBLA - 2 * 17.647 = 32.98 RULETA -
1 * 27.73 = 27.73 FIERASTRAU - 1 * 15.97 = 15.97 FOARFECA - 1 * 48.74 = 48.47 GREBLA - 2
* 10.08 = 20.16 LOPATA - 3 * 19.33 = 57.98 LOPATA - 1 * 11.76 = 11.76 CUTER - 3 * 6.722=
= 20.17 COADA - 2 * 8.403 = 16.81 CONECTOR - 4 * 3.781 = 15.12 CUPLA 1/2 - 3/4 - 4* 3.781
= 15.12 SPARY GOLD - 2 * 21.01 =] 42.02 SMIRGHEL - 1ML * 1.85 = 1.85
